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OPTICAFIBRA

Variación

En Acero y Fibra de Vidrio

Variaciónes
Micro Fibras

Cables Armados

Fibras para Ductos y Edificios
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Fibra Soplada

Cable Tipo Riser OPGW
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Variaciónes



Cable Drop

ONT`s
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Variaciónes



OLT`s
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ONT`s
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P815E-G
Network-Side Port: 2GPON

User-Side Port: 24GE + 2*10GE
(optical) + 2*10GE(electrical) /

P805E-X
Network-Side Port: 2XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 24GE + 2*10GE

(optical)

P815E-X
Network-Side Port: 2XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 24GE + 2*10GE

(optical) + 2*10GE(electrical) /

PoE++

T823E-X
Network-Side Port: 2XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 8*GE(PoE++) +
2*RS485/RS232 + 1*DI + 1*DO

Network-Side Port: 2GPON

User-Side Port: 8*GE(PoE++) +
2*RS485/RS232 + 1*DI +1*DO

T823E-D
Network-Side Port: 2GPON/
XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 8*GE(PoE++)+
2*RS485 + 2*RS232 + 2*DI +

1*DO + 1*USB 2.0

P871E
Network-Side Port: XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 2GE

Power supply: AC

P871E-H
Network-Side Port: XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 2GE

Power supply: PoF

P871E-G
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 2GE

Power supply: AC

EG8141H5
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 1POTS + 4GE +

2.4G Wi-Fi

EG8143H5
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 1POTS + 4GE +

2.4G Wi-Fi + 1CATV

EG8145X6
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 1POTS +

4GE + 2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6

W626E
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 1POTS + 4GE +

2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6 + 1USB

W826E
Network-Side Port: XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 1POTS + 4GE +

2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6 + 1USB

EG8245W5-6T
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 2POTS +

4GE + 2.4G&5G Wi-Fi + 1USB

EG8147X6
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 1POTS +

1RF + 4GE + 2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6

W826P
Network-Side Port: XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 1POTS + 4GE +

2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6 + 1USB

EN8145X6Ns
Network-Side Port: XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 1POTS + 4GE +

2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6 + 1USB

P805E-G
Network-Side Port: 2GPON

User-Side Port: 24GE + 2*10GE

(optical)

EN8245X6s-8N
Network-Side Port: XGS-PON

User-Side Port: 2POTS + 3GE +

1*2.5GE + 2.4G&5G Wi-Fi 6 +

1USB

EG8145V5
Network-Side Port: GPON

User-Side Port: 1POTS +

4GE + 2.4G&5G Wi-Fi +1USB
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Huawei OptiX star ONU Series

Huawei OptiX star ONT Series
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OptiXaccessS1016-L

SPL1202

FIU2117

IndoorSingle-endHybridCable IndoorFlatHybridCable-L

IndoorFlatHybridCable-HIndoorRoundHybridCable-S

Dimensions: 1U(H) × 483(W) × 260(D) mm

Splitting ratio: N:2 - N:32 (N=1,2)

Dimensions: 1U(H) x 442(W) x 265(D) mm

Max. capacity: SC: 48 cores LC: 96 cores

Installation: 19/21-inch rack-mounted installation

Function: Integrated splicing & termination

/termination

Dimensions: 1U (H) x 482(W) x 255(D) mm

Function: Optical/electrical composite cable power

supply unit

Max. capacity: 16 optical/electrical interfaces,
maximum output power of each interface 90 W,
one built-in 2:16 optical splitter

Fiber count: 1 Fiber count: 1

Fiber count: 1Fiber count: 1

Cable diameter: 2.2 × 5.3 mm Cable diameter: 1.8 × 4.2 mm

Cable diameter: 2.2 × 5.3 mmCable diameter: 4.3 mm

Connector type: SC/UPC hybrid connector

Conductor diameter: 0.48 (7*0.16 mm)

Conductor diameter: 1.17 (7*0.39 mm)Conductor diameter: 0.93 (7*0.31 mm)

Fiber type: G.657A2
Fiber type: G.657A2

Fiber type: G.657A2Fiber type: G.657A2

Insertion loss: Max. ≤ 0.30 dB

Cable length: 1000 m/drum

Cable length: 1000 m/drumCable length: 1000 m/drum

Rated operating voltage / current: 60 V / 2 A
Rated operating voltage / current: 56 V / 0.5 A

Rated operating voltage / current: 60 V / 2 ARated operating voltage / current: 56 V / 2.3 A

Cable length: 2 m
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Huawei OptiX star ONU Series



Series DS P70001-xx

OLT`s
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ROUTERS & PUNTOS DE ACCESO
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ONT`s
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CAJA NAP

CIERRES DE EMPALME
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PASIVOS

HERRAJERÍA
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OTDR

MEDIA CONVERTER

FAST CONECTOR

NK 5600 FWT 100 NK 3200D NK 4000D

100M 25KM

55MM APC 250 DAPC H-13APC 55 MM UPC 55 60MM UPC

1000M 3/20KM MINI 1000M 3KM 1000M 1G4E



FIBER POWER METER & FIBER IDENTIFIER

FIBER PATCH CORD & FIBER SPLITTER

GIO KPM- 35PM

Y8 ALL IN ONE AUA-40
FIBER IDENTIFIER

KFL-35
FIBER IDENTIFIER

G710A OPM POWER METERPON POWER METER

1/10/20/30/50MW VFL
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